

पथ का नाम :- 3054 :- BT ROAD to SEMRA
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

पथ निर्माण कार्य
कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग DIVISION

प्रायोज :- नरकटियागंज कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. No :- 1297/2020-21

Measurement Book

1 st on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Repair of road					
from B.T Road to Semara					
under MK-3054					
Block:- Narkadbagung					
Agency:- Sri Madan Mohan Mishra					
At- Taimangaltur, P.O-Narkadbagung					
P.S-Sikarapur, Dist:- W. Champaran					
Agreement no:- 78/2020-21					
Date of start:- 03-3-2020					
Date of work order:- 15-6-2020					
Time given to complete the work:- 02-3-2021					
Date of measurement:- 15.05.2021					
Details of work done:-					
(1) clearing and grubbing					
road land etc all					
complete job.					
0.248 Hec vide JMB P-1					
@ Rs 49496.70/Hec = Rs 12275 =					
(2) construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulders					
etc all complete job.					
332.10 m ³ vide JMB P-2					
@ Rs 151.31/m ³ = Rs 50250 =					
(3) construction of granular					
sub base etc all complete job.					
68.40 m ³ vide JMB P-3					
@ Rs 2464.23/m ³ = Rs 168553 =					
Continuation C.O. @ Rs 231078 =					

Continuation

ation $\rightarrow B$ ~~1154304~~ $\rightarrow w$
1104206 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/10) faint line, dashes, arrows etc on road in two coats etc			B.F. → B		2778.65
all complete job					
12.50 M ² vide GMB P-13			@ Rs 75.96/M ²	= Rs 950 = w	
(12/11) provision & fixing of retro-reflector sized cautionary, mandatory & informative sign etc all complete job					

(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
4 Nos vide GMB P-13			@ Rs 3371.72 Each = Rs 13511 = w		
(ii) 600mm Circular					
1 No. vide GMB P-13			@ Rs 3516.78 Each = Rs 3517 = w		
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular					
2 Nos vide GMB P-13			@ Rs 3401.42 Each = Rs 6803 = w		
(13/12) Rec MIS grade Boundary Pillars of standard design					
15 Nos vide GMB P-14			@ Rs 510.76 Each = Rs 7661 = w		

Continuation

C.O. → Rs 28,11,096 = w
27,00,998 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/13)					
foundry new letters & figures on any shade with Synthetic Enamel paint etc all comp. job.					
330 Letters					
(15/15.16)					
foundry & laying of hot-applied thermo-plastic compound 2.5 mm thick etc all complete job.					
249.60 m ²					
(16/17)					
foundry & fixing of typical masonry sign board with logo copy more specification & design.					
2 Nos					
(17/18)					
Brick masonry work in CM (1:3) in parapet etc all complete job.					
5.76 m ³					

Continuation C.O.D.

99,354,322

continuation
P.T-0 for material statement